NORTHAMPTONSHIRE INTER-CLUB TEAMS of EIGHT LEAGUES

DIVISION TWO 2009 - 2010
FINAL TABLE POSITIONS - 20th February 2010
VPs P W D L Met IMPs
WINMERS &3 Orton 8 5 0 3 39
83 Stamford C g8 4 1 3 40
78 Kettering B 8 3 0 & 1
1T Kettering C g8 4 1 13 A7
73 WellingboroughA 8 3 0 & -43
Games x 20/2 A0 = 10 0
FIXTURES and RESULTS
IMPs VPs
Friday 29 May 32 Orton 16 - 4 Stamford C
Wednesday 17 June Wellingborough & 2 - 18 Kettering B
Friday 19 June 16 Stamford C 13 - 7 Kettering B
Wednesday 1 July 30 Wellingborough & 15 - 5 Stamford C
Thursday 23 July Kettering B B - 14 Kettering C
Thursday 27 August 61 HKettering B 18 - 2 Wellingborough A
Thursday 10 September Kettering C 5 - 15 Orton
Monday 21 September Stamford C 10 - 10 Kettering C
Friday 16 October 2 Stamford C "M - 9 Crton
Wednesday 21 October Wellingborough & & - 12 Orton
Thursday 22 October 45  Kettering C 17 - 3 Kettering B
Monday 26 October 16 Kettering B 20 - 0 Stamford C
Wednesday 25 MNovember Wellingborough & 9 - M Kettering C
Friday 27 Movember Kettering B 1 - 19 Orton
Woednesday 9 December Kettering C 1 - 18 Wellingborough A
Monday 14 December Kettering C o - 20 Stamford C
Sunday 17 January 78 Stamford C 20 - 0 Wellingborough A
Monday 25 January Orton 1 - 18 Kettering C
Friday 5 February Orton 2 - 18 Wellingborough A
Friday 19 February 28 Orton 15 - 5 Kettering B
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